SOLID STATE
BOOSTER
AMPLIFIERS
FEATURES
• Over-temperature protection
• Temperature compensation
• Output RF DC detector
• Forced air cooling
• Field replaceable fans
• RF output monitor
• Mute control
• Amplifier current fault detection
• Weather resistant assembly
• Summary alarm
• CE compliant
The Booster Amplifiers are Class A linear Solid State
Power Amplifiers (SSPA) designed to mount on the
output of an existing lower power transceiver. Mounts
are provided for easy outdoor installation on a typical
1" x 2" or 2" x 4" antenna boom.
BA-5864-10 5.850 – 6.425 10/40
BA-5864-20 5.850 – 6.425 20/43
BA-5864-25 5.850 – 6.425 25/43.98
BA-5864-30 5.850 – 6.425 30/40.77
BA-5864-35 5.850 – 6.425 35/45.44
BA-137145-8 13.75 – 14.5 8/39
BA-137145-16 13.75 – 14.5 16/42
BA-140145-8 14.0 – 14.5 8/39
BA-140145-16 14.0 – 14.5 16/42
Output Power
at 1 dB
Model Frequency Compression
Number (GHz) (Watts/dBm)